Classic architectural design
Three sizes - 10.5", 14.5" and  20"
Heavy gauge aluminum construction suitable
for rigorous outdoor environments
Four optical distributions
Compact fluorescent or HID sources
Stainless steel hardware
PAMPAS

T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639     www.paceillumination.com
© 2003 PACE Illumination Corp. All Rights Reserved.  Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.  Tech_TPPM_0504
ORDERING CODE GUIDE
 4000
OPTIONSOPTIONSOPTIONSOPTIONS
SBTM = solid bottom
WML = white faux
alabaster  lens
BML = brown faux
alabaster lens
HSS = house side shield
OPTICS
O = no optics
3 = Type III
5 = Type V
SL = 45° stack
louvers







 
Notes:




 STANDARD FEATURES
PLC/PLT lamps are 4 pin, HPS/MH lamps are medium base
Not all voltages available for all lamp types, please confi rm with factory
For TPPM-II with clear lens; Type V glass refractor standard
120V NPF reactor ballast only
Available for TPPM-1 only, recommended with “O” optics
 - Classic architectural design
 - Three sizes - 10”, 14.5” and 20” square
 - Heavy gauge aluminum construction suitable for rigorous outdoor environments
 - Four optical distributions, two lens options
 - Heavy duty ceiling canopy with 3/4” diameter stem
 - 30º hang straight canopy
 - HPF magnetic ballasts for HID and electronic ballasts for compact fl uorescent
 - Stainless steel hardware
 - Textured or smooth powder coated fi nishes
 - Optional matching wall arm mount available
SERIES MODEL SIZE LAMP VOLT MOUNTING
SM6 = 6” long stem
SM12 = 12” long stem
SM18 = 18” long stem
SMXX = custom length
            stem
CM = ceiling fl ush mount
WAM = wall arm mount
®
COLOR
TEXTURED FINISHES
TAL = textured aluminum
TBK = textured black
TBZ = textured bronze
TWH = textured white
SMOOTH FINISHES
AL = silverdillo
BK = black
BY = buttercup yellow
DBZ = dark bronze
DO = deep orange
EG = emerald green
RB = royal blue
RR = rich red
WH = white
RAL colors available
120